Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Bradford - (926227) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:01.04
3:07.89
3:13.76
3:14.63
3:26.19
3:31.96

3:56.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.04
3:13.76
3:14.63
3:07.89
3:26.19
3:31.96

3:56.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

226
202
184
182
153
140
102

WA Pts

226
184
182
202
153
140

102

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

10/04/16
06/06/15
02/01/16
01/11/15
02/11/14
18/05/14
03/11/13

Date

10/04/16
02/01/16
01/11/15
06/06/15
02/11/14
18/05/14
03/11/13

Meet

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships

Meet

Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet

Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial

Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships
Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Venue

Wolverhampton
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hinckley 3
3
Hinckley 4
4
4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hinckley 3
Hinckley 4
4
3
4
Nuneaton 3
Nuneaton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



