Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amber Bradford - (926227) - Nuneaton & Bedworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:01.04	226	Н	10/04/16	Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Hinckley	3
3:07.89	202	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3
3:13.76	184	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4
3:14.63	182	Н	01/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley		4
3:26.19	153	Н	02/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships	Nuneaton		4
3:31.96	140	Н	18/05/14	Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3
3:56.02	102	Н	03/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
3:01.04	226	Н	10/04/16	Haden Hill 35th Annual Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Hinckley	3	
3:13.76	184	Н	02/01/16	Hinckley Inter Club Time Trial	Hinckley	Hinckley	4	
3:14.63	182	Н	01/11/15	Hinckley SC Club Championships 2015	Hinckley		4	
3:07.89	202	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3	
3:26.19	153	Н	02/11/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Club Championships	Nuneaton		4	
3:31.96	140	Н	18/05/14	Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	3	
3:56.02	102	Н	03/11/13	Nuneaton & Bedford SC Club Championships	Nuneaton	Nuneaton	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS